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THSTAI ONKIKILPAILUT 14.7.2009 NISSINRANNASSA

AIMO PYNTTARI
JORMA VARPULA
MATTI LAMMINEN
TEUVO OLLI
HILKKA VARPULA
ARI KUIKKA

PAULI ALAVIITALA
LILJA LANTELA
TAUNO SIRONEN
ERKKI KOIVULA
PEKKA MAKI

MATTI ALA-LANTELA
ASKO VALKEINEN
PAAVO LUOMA-AHO
ILPO HATANPAA
MATTI LUOMA
JANNE LAHTI
MIKKO SOINI

ARI LEHTO

1530
840
805
795
650
640
580
560
545
520
495
460
455
445
315
310
270
130

90



